Race Date
October 08, 2016

Place Team
1 Monticello
2 Charleston
3 St. Joseph
4 Tolono Unity
5 Marshall
6 Teutopolis
7 Robinson Nuttall
3 Shelbyville Moulton
9 Toledo Cumberland
10 Newton Jasper-County
" Paris Mayo
Inc. Decatur Stephen Decatur

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys

Top5s
Places

60

Top 5 Times:

65

Top 5 Times:

103

Top § Times:

113

Top 5 Times:

128

Top 5 Times:

131

Top 5 Times:

176

Top 5 Times:

182

Top 5 Times:

223

Top 5 Times:

242

Top & Times:

318

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

S —— T

1 2 3
1 5 14
59:39.18

7 8 10
1:00:14.91
1M1 17 20
1:01:55.85
2 9 32
1:01:30.55

13 22 24
1:02:48.19

4 12 30
1:02:11.43
18 27 35
1:04:12.57
3 23 48
1:03:48.93
6 33 55
1:05:30.22
16 50 353
1:07:15.92

40 67 68
1:12:43.03
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38

49
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59

48

43
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66
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61
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Race Date
October 08, 2016

Place Team

1 Tolono Unity

2 St. Joseph

3 Monticello

4 Shelbyville Moulton

5 Charleston

6 Marshall

7 Toledo Cumberiand

8 Paris Mayo

9 Newton Jasper-County
Inc. Decatur Stephen Decatur
Inc. Georgetown Mary Miller
Inc. Robinson Nuttall

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls

Top5s
Places

43
Top 5 Times:

69
Top 5 Times:

86
Top 5 Times:

94

Top 5 Times:
119

Top § Times:

130
Top 5 Times:

160

Top 5 Times:
250

Top 5 Times:
253

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

SN——— T V=Y

1 2 3
i 6 8
1:02:58.83
5 10
1:04:33.69
7 11
1:05:07.27
2 13 22
1:05:18.14

3 20 2
1:07:28.60
12 16
1.08:38.01
4 25 M4
1:10:59.86

40 46 51
1:24:10.83

39 49 54
1:20:46.96
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18

4
9

17

26

28

33

52

55

5 6
19 24
23 32
27 36
29 30
42 43
47 48
53 57
61

56 58

38

41

35

45

50

60
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Race Dale

October 08, 2016

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson

Qualiifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

1

O~ wN

(o]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

—

(=9
(<9)
34
35
36
37
(<5)
38
39
40
41

204
155
4
30
182
206
100
211
207
173
a5
81
156
176
93
75
177
78
208

11
157
181
203

28
102

94
150
154
153
208
172

138
137
29
158
g9
77
133
175
60
122
96

Name
Caroline Bachert
Gabrielle Spain
Megan Garrett
Jasmyn Dittamore
Maddie Royer
Malia Fairbanks
Grace Talbert
Lilly Styan
Harper Hancock
Mara Burkhalter
Rachei Koon
Kaelin Wilson
Karlie Stauder
Emmy Houston
Mabry Bruhn
Ally Compton
Kailyn Ingram
Maya Osborn
Taylor Joop
Hannah Buescher
Gracie Spoonhour
Kylie Stauder
Hope Rajlich
Katelyn Allen
Eve Brown
Kyara Welter
Mia Elmore
Emily Duckett
Brook Schutt
Ellie Nohren
Audrey Remole
Addie Allen
Shae Littleford
Macy Sutfin
Kady Kamp
Gracie Dittamore
Rachel Threneburg
Alayna Schultz
Cailin Mortis
Brynna Hale
Sidney Davis
Alexis Hetzer
Lia Rigdon
Caroline Maxwell

Restults by ChampionChip 24/7

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls

Team
Tolono Unity
Shelbyville Moulton
Charleston

Toledo Cumberland
St. Joseph

Tolono Unity
Monticello

Tolono Unity
Tolono Unity

St. Joseph
Monticello

Marshall

Shelbyville Moulton
St. Joseph
Monticello

Marshall

St. Joseph

Marshall

Tolono Unity
Charleston
Charleston
Shelbyville Moulton
St. Joseph

Tolono Unity
Toledo Cumberland
Monticello
Monticello
Shelbyville Moulton
Shelbyville Moulton
Shelbyville Moulton
Tolono Unity

St. Joseph
Charleston
Rebinson Nuttall
Robinson Nuttall
Toledo Cumberland
Shelbyville Moulton
Monticello

Marshall

Robinson Nuttall
St. Joseph

Newton Jasper-County
Paris Mayo
Monticello

Time
11:54.49
12:12.31
12:18.42
12:20.37
12:28.52
12:29.57
12:40.59
12:41.87
12:45.88
12:46.71
12:47.16
12:55.03
12:57.10
12:59.36
12:59.71
13:01.20
13:02.85
13:05.68
13:07.02
13:10.57
13:15.18
13:.15.77
13:16.25
13:16.92
13:17.37
13:18.09
13:21.72
13:25.39
13:27.57
13:27 .58
13:27.98
13:31.14
13:45.22
13:49.60
13:50.78
13:53.43
13:56.49
13:57.53
14:11.63
14:16.90
14:31.75
14:37.90
14:39.03
14:43.13

Pace

5:57M
6:06/M
6:09M
6:10/M
6:14/M
6:15M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35M
6:38/'M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:41M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44M
6:46/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:06/M
7:08M
7:16MM
7:19M
7:20M
7:22/M

Qualifier
™
IND
IND
IND

™
™
™
™

™
™
T™
IND
IND
™
™

™

™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
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Race Date

QOctober 08, 2016

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bibh No Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

(<9)
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

(<95)
58
59
60

(<9)
61

(<3)

13
8
31
9
117
76
79
61
80
134
i21
119
33
65
62
64
26
41
63
59
34
45
116
54

Kaylee Wilson
Aftyn Oliver
Olivia Pruemer
Evie Rudibaugh
Cameryn Hawkins
Kai Engledow
Kenzie Sollars
Ava Kessler
Nolee Sollars
Emily Heidorn
Kendyll Lewis
Peyton Lenhart
Emilen Stierwalt
Cierra Utley
Marlee Kocher
Faith Shull

Julia Archer
Alexis Cook
Makenna Kuhn
Abbie Fitzmaurice
Kennedy Stults
Gabrielle Orme
Carah Colvin
Olivia Clippinger

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Girls
Girls

Team
Charleston
Charleston
Toledo Cumberland
Charleston
Paris Mayo
Marshall
Marshall
Newton Jasper-County
Marshall
Robinson Nuttall
Paris Mayo
Paris Mayo
Toledo Cumbertand
Newton Jasper-County
Newton Jasper-County
Newton Jasper-County
Toledo Cumberland
Decatur Stephen
Newton Jasper-County
Newton Jasper-County
Teledo Cumberland
Decatur Stephen
Paris Mayo
(eorgetown Mary Miller

Time

14:59.21
14:59.97
15:01.54
15:01.85
15:11.52
15:24 47
15:26.46
15:30.01
15:40.88
15:46.74
15:59.46
16:01.40
16:27.15
16:36.60
16:53.41
17:09.04
17:20.47
18:04.84
18:20.59
18:21.13
19:02.37
22:05.09
22:19.42
24:07.76

Pace
7:30M
7:30/M
7:31M
7:31M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:43M
7:45/M
7:50/M
7:53M
8:00/M
8:.01/M
8:14M
8:18/M
8:27M
8:35/M
8:40/M
9:02'M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:31/M

11:03/M

11:10M

12:04M

Qualifier

10/08/2016 11:19:18



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Place Score Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 B
g 9

10 10

1 1

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

1717

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 2

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

% 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

0 30

N

a2 a2

a3 N

34 (<5

35 (<5)

3% 34

37 35

38 36

39 37

40 (<5)

41 38

a2 39

a3 40

4 4

45 42

46 43

a7 44

48 45

49 46

50 47

51 48

52 48

53 50

Caroline Bachert
Gabrielle Spain
Megan Garrett
Jasmyn Dittamore
Maddie Royer
Malia Fairbanks
Grace Talbert
Lidy Styan
Harper Hancock
Mara Burkhalter
Rachel Koon
Kaelin Wilson
Karlie Stauder
Emmy Houston
Mabry Bruhn
Ally Compton
Kailyn Ingram
Maya Osborn
Taylor Joop
Hannah Buescher
Gracie Spoonhour
Kylie Stauder
Hope Rajlich
Katelyn Allen
Eve Brown
Kyara Walter
Mia Elmore
Emily Duckett
Brook Schutt
Ellie Nohren
Audrey Remaole
Addie Allen
Shae Littleford
Macy Sutfin
Kady Kamp
Gracie Dittamore
Rachel Throneburg
Alayna Schultz
Cailin Morris
Brynna Hale
Sidney Davis
Alexis Hetzer

Lia Rigdon
Caroline Maxwelt
Kaylee Wilson
Aftyn Oliver
Ofivia Pruemer
Evie Rudibaugh
Cameryn Hawkins
Kai Engledow
Kenzie Sollars
Ava Kesslar
Nolaa Sollars

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls

Team
Tolono Unity
Shelbyvile Moulton
Chareston
Toledo Cumberland
St. Joseph
Tolono Unity
Monticello
Tolono Unity
Tolono Unity
St. Joseph
Monticelio
Marshall
Shelbyville Moulton
St. Joseph
Monticello
Marshall
St. Joseph
Marshail
Tolono Unity
Charleston
Charleston
Shelbyville Moulton
St. Joseph
Tolono Unity
Toledo Cumberiand
Monticello
Monticello
Shetbyville Moulton
Shelbyville Moulton
Shelbyville Moulton
Tolono Unity
St. Joseph
Charleston
Robinson Nuttall
Robinson Nuttall
Toledo Cumbetiand
Shelbyvifle Moulton
Monticello
Marshall
Robinson Nuttall
St. Joseph
Newton
Paris Mayo
Monticelo
Charleston
Charleston
Toledo Cumberland
Charleston
Paris Mayo
Marshall
Marshall
Newton
Marshall

Time
11:54.49
121231
12:18.42
12:20.37
12:28.52
12:29.57
12:40.59
12:4187
12:45.88
12:48.71
12:47.16
12:55.03
12:57.10
12:59.36
12:59.71
13.01.20
13.02.85
13.05.68
13:07.02
13:1057
13:15.18
131577
13:16.25
13:16.92
13:17.37
13:18.09
132172
13:25.39
13:27 57
132758
13:27.98
13:31.14
13:45.22
13:49.60
13:50.78
13:53.43
13:56.49
13:57.53
14:11.63
14:16.90
14:31.75
14:37 90
14;39.03
14:43.13
14:59.21
14:59.97
150154
15.01.85
15:11.52
15.24.47
15:26.46
15:30.01
15:40.88

94
35
56

o0
59
60
&1
62
83
64
65
66
67
68

(<3)
51
S2

24
55
56
57
(<5)
S8
59
60
(<5)
61
(<5)

Emily Heidom
Kendyll Lewis
Pavton Lenhart

ierra vtey
Marlee Kocher
Faith Shull

Julia Archer
Alexis Cock
Makenna Kuhn
Abbie Fitzmaurice
Kennedy Stults
Gabrielle Ome
Carah Colvin
Olivia Clippinger

Robinson Nuttall
Paris Mayo
Paris Mavo

Newion
Newton

MNewton

Toledo Cumberland
Decatur Staphen
Mewton

Newton

Toledo Cumberland
Decatur Stephen
Paris Mayo
Georgetown Mary

15:46.74
15:59.46
16:01.40

10,3001
16:53.41
17:09.04
17:20.47
18:04.84
18:20.59
18:21.13
19:02.37
22:05.09
22:18.42
24:07.76

10/08/2016 11:21:50 AM




Race Date

October 08, 2016

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 0

Place Score BibNo

1 1

o~ WN
D~ N P WN

9 9
i0 10
1 N
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
2 2
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
3t 3
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
4 M
42 42
43 43
44 44

111
215
160
202
104

40

25

18
219

17
186
195

20
103

19

68
189
146
115
187
110

89
168

85

23
191
147
108
192
201

87
220

37
224
141
217
107

86
185
129
197
216
222
194

Name

Luke Sokolowski
Jarrett Cox
William Bendler
Ethan Weidner
Morgan Dixon
Rayce Zike

Josh Tresslar
Blake Garett
Connor O'Donnell
Kevin Caltry
Cailer Kellenberger
Brody Mette
Dylan Stiltwell
Josh Baysore
Austin Gotschall
Ben Meinhart
Brandon Mattsey
Mitch Mitchell
Joey Wenke
Charlie Mabry
Cohen Neighbors
Ben Ross
James Mills
Gage Durham
Trenten Roberts
Gabe Preston
Carter Shew

Ed Mitchell
Spencer Wilson
Jack Waldhoff
Tyler Floyd
Dillon Rutledge
Wiley Peters
Sam Wilds

Wylie Bonnell
Clayton Jamison
Ben Keating
Gavin Floyd
Brock Kellenberger
Richard Lin

Cole Probst
Gavin Hartlaub
Nathan Weakiey
Ben Kitten

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys

Team
Monticello
Tolono Unity
Shelbyville Moulton
Teutopolis
Monticello
Toledo Cumberland
Charleston
Charlesten
Tolono Unity
Charleston
St. Joseph
Teutopolis
Marshall
Monticello
Charleston
Newton Jasper-County
St. Joseph
Robinson Nuttall
Monticello
St. Joseph
Monticello
Marshall
Shelbyville Moulton
Marshali
Charleston
St. Joseph
Robinson Nuttall
Monticello
St. Joseph
Teutopolis
Marshall
Tolono Unity
Toledo Cumberland
Tolono Unity
Robinson Nuttall
Tolono Unity
Monticello
Marshall
St. Joseph
Paris Mayo
Teutopolis
Tolono Unity
Tolono Unity
Teutopolis

1

Time
11:11.82
11:15.01
11:20.72
11:27.64
11:31.12
11:32.36
11:45.13
11:47.14
11:47.43
11:47.84
11:50.26
11:58.56
12:00.55
12:01.43
12:17.05
12:19.82
12:19.92
12:23.26
12:24.75
12:24 95
12:30.06
12:31.18
12:31.46
12:36.90
12:37.75
12:37.81
12:38.16
12:38.96
12:42 .91
12:43.39
12:45.43
12:45.63
12:48.73
12:50.74
12:51.09
12:51.74
12:53.26
12:54.13
12:54 22
12:58.34
12:58.52
12:59.58
13:00.20
13:.02.32

Pace

5:36M
5:38M
5:40M
5:44/M
5:46M
5:46/M
5:53/M
5:54M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:12M
6:12M
6:12/M
6:15M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:19M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:21M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23M
6:24/M
6:25M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27TM
6:27M
6:27TIM
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:30M
6:30/M
6:31/M

Qualifier

™

™

™
™

™
™
™
™
™
™

™
T™

™

™
™

™

10/08/2016 11:57:50



Race Dale

October 08, 2016

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson
Qverall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 0

75

Score Bib No
45 22
45 188
47 145
48 167
49 148
50 69
51 1656
52 193
53 70
54 66
55 36
56 149
57 169
58 163
59 21
60 91
61 170
62 84
63 140
64 38
65 35
66 200
67 132
68 128
69 74
70 73
71 124
72 127

{<5) 51
73 35

(<5) 53

Mason Reeley
Carson Maroon
Parker Middieton
Will McClain
Seth Trimble
Gage Reynolds
Zach Hood
Matthew Deters
Evan Schafer
Clay Bergbower
Matthew Gank
Conner White
Noah Spain
Ryan Forlines
Nolan O'Neal
Daniet Tingley
Lucas Stokes
Luke Cook
Owen Austin
Jack Pruemer
Logan Edwards
Jackson Vonderheide
Chance Westerfield
Raymond Lin
Logan Weber
Leo Weber
Nate Givan

DJ Hogan
Anthony Pyles
lan Sutherland
Carlzell Smith

Results by ChampionChip 24/7

Boys
Boys

Team

Charleston

St. Joseph

Robinson Nuttall
Shelbyville Moulton
Robinson Nuttall
Newton Jasper-County
Shelbyville Moulton
Teutopolis

Newton Jasper-County
Newton Jasper-County
Toledo Cumberland
Robinson Nuttall
Shelbyville Moulton
Shelbyville Moulton
Charleston

Marshall

Shelbyville Moulton
Marshall

Robinson Nuttall
Toledo Cumberiand
Toledo Cumberland
Teutopolis

Paris Mayo

Paris Mayo

Newton Jasper-County
Newton Jasper-County
Paris Mayo

Paris Mayo

Decatur Stephen
Toledo Cumberland
Decatur Stephen

Time
13:05.38
13:.05.75
13:07.85
13:09.17
13:12.21
13:16.96
13:17.63
13:21.51
13:23.71
13:25.02
13:25.81
13:27.48
13:29.95
13:31.76
13:35.67
13:35.92
13:39.56
13:42.52
13:48.68
13:51.33
13:51.99
13:58.88
14:02.34
14:31.52
14:50.41
15:21.25
15:28.01
15:42.82
15:56.50
16:01.26
17:20.49

Pace

6:33/M
6:33M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:38/MM
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:01M
7:16M
7:25/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:51/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:40M

Qualifier

™
™

™

10/08/2016 11:57:50



Race Daie
October 08, 2016

Place Score Name

-

1 Luke Sokolowski

2 2 Jarrett Cox
3 3 William Bendler
4 4 Ethan Weidner
S 5 Morgan Dixon
6 & Rayce Zike
7 7 Josh Tresslar
8 8 Blake Garett
9 9 Connor O'Donnell
10 10 Kevin Cattry
11 11 Cailer Kellenberger
12 12 Brody Mette
13 13 Dylan Stillwell
14 14 Josh Baysore
15 15 Austin Gotschall
16 16 Ben Meinhart
17 17 Brandon Mattsey
18 18 Mitch Mitchell
19 19 Joey Wenke
20 20 Charlie Mabry
21 21 Cohen Neighbors
22 22 Ben Ross
23 23 James Mills
24 24 Gage Durham
25 25 Trenton Roberts
26 26 Gabe Preston
27 27 Carter Shew
28 28 Ed Mitchell
29 29 Spencer Wilson
30 30 Jack Waldhoff
31 31 Tyler Floyd
32 32 Dillon Rutledge
33 33 Wiley Peters
34 34 Sam Wilds
a5 35 Wylie Bonnell
36 36 Clayton Jamison
a7 37 Ben Keating
38 38 Gavin Floyd
39 39 Brock Kellenberger
40 40 Richard Lin
41 41 Cole Probst
42 42 Gavin Harllaub
43 43 Nathan Weakley
44 44 Ben Kitten
45 45 Mason Reeley
46 46 Carson Maroon
47 47 Parker Middleton
48 48 Will McClain
49 49 Seth Trimble
50 50 Gage Reynolds
51 51 Zach Hood
52 52 Matthew Deters
Results by ChampionChip 24/7

IESA Sectionals @ Robinson

Qverall Finish List
Boys Boys
Boys Boys

Team Time Place Score Name Team Time
Monticello 11:11.82 53 53 Evan Schafer Newton 13:23.71
Tolona Unity 11:15.01 54 54 Clay Bergbower Newton 13:25.02
Shelbyville Moulton 11:20.72 55 55 Matthew Gank Toledo Cumberiand 13:25.81
Teutopolis 11:27.64 56 56 Conner White Robinson Nuttall 13:27.48
Monticello 11:31.12 S7 57 Noah Spain Shelbyville Moulton 13:29.95
Toledo Cumberland 11:32.36 58 58 Ryan Forlines Shelbyville Moulton 13:31.76
Charleston 11:4513 59 59 Nolan O'Neal Charleston 13:35.67
Charleston 11:47.14 60 60 Daniel Tingley Marshall 13:35.92
Tolono Unity 11:47.43 61 61 Lucas Stokes Shelbyville Moulton 13:39.56
Charleston 11:47.84 62 62 Luke Cook Marshall 13:.42.52
St. Joseph 11:50.26 83 63 Owen Austin Robinson Nuttall 13:48.68
Teutopolis 11:58.56 64 64 Jack Pruemer Toledo Cumberiand 13:51.33
Marshall 12.00.55 65 65 Logan Edwards Toledo Cumberland 13:51.99
Monticello 12:01.43 66 66 Jackson Vonderheide Teutopolis 13:58.88
Charleston 12:17.05 67 67 Chance Westerfield Paris Mayo 14:02.34
Newton 12:19.82 €8 68 Raymand Lin Paris Mayo 14:31.52
St. Joseph 12:19.92 69 69 Logan Weber Newton 14:50.41
Robinson Nuttall 12:23.26 70 70 Leo Weber Newton 15:21.26
Monticello 12:24.75 71 71 Nate Givan Paris Mayo 16:28.01
St. Joseph 12:24.95 72 72 DJ Hogan Paris Mayo 15:42.82
Monticello 12:30.06 73 (< 5) Anthony Pyles Decatur Stephen 15:56.50
Marshall 12:31.18 74 73 lan Sutherand Toledo Cumberiand 16:01.26
Shelbyville Moulton 12:31.46 75 (< 5) Carlzell Smith Decatur Stephen 17:20.49
Marshall 12:36.90
Charleston 12:37.75
St. Joseph 12:37.81
Robinson Nuttall 12:38.16
Manticello 12:38.96
St. Joseph 12:42.9
Teutopolis 12:43.39
Marshall 12:45.43
Talono Unity 12:45.63
Toledo Cumberiand 12:48.73
Tolono Unity 1250.74
Robinson Nuttall 1251.09
Tolone Unity 12.51.74
Monticello 12:53.26
Marshall 12:54.13
St. Joseph 125422
Paris Mayo 12.568.34
Teutopolis 12:59.52
Tolono Unity 12:59.58
Tolono Unity 13:00.20
Teutopolis 13:02.32
Charleston 13:05.38
St. Joseph 13:05.75
Robinson Nuttall 13:07.85
Shelbyville Moutton 13:00.17
Robinson Nutiall 13:12.21
Newton 13:16.96
Shelbyville Moulton 13:17.63
Teutopolis 13:21.51

10/08/2016 11:59:58 AM




